
825-PZ
Allen Bradley Drives – 825 Smart Motor Managers

Technical Specifications:

Manufacturer

Brand

Part Number/Catalog No.

Product Type

Voltage

Operating Range

Communication

Rated Frequency (V ac)

Output Relay Rated Insulation Voltage

Output Relay Rated Operating Voltage

Input Operating Range

Input On-state Voltage

Input Off-state Voltage

Input On-state Current

Input Off-state Current

Rockwell Automation

Allen-Bradley

825-PZ

Modular Protection System

24-48V dc

0.80-1.1 Us

DeviceNet 

50/60Hz +/- 5Hz

300V ac

240V ac

0.80-1.1 Ue

79V

20V

2mA

1mA
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